RFID anti-skimming card holder

SKU: TP1P820.420
Categorie:

Premium PU leather cardholder with 3 shielded anti-skimming card slots with room for 8 cards.
Separate middle pocket for cash and coins.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

SKU
TP1P820.420

0.20 KG

Current

Swiss Peak
black

#3D332B
Polyurethane
CHN

Black

0,3

10,3

7
0,3x10,3x7cm
15

65

40

40

38

40 x40 x 38 cm
2,5

10,9

164

90

25

1

90 x 25 mm
CO2 Engraving 2
CO2 Engraving 2
CO2 Engraving
item front

true

true

true

12,1

2,5

8,1
12,1x2,5x8,1cm

Stock
256



